Application to vary a premises licence

Your Detalls

Your Details
Title Mr
First name MUGUNTHAN
Last name THANGARAJAH
Applicants
#1.0
Applicant Details
Applicant first name MUGUNTHAN
Applicant last name THANGARAJAH
Premises licence number PWAO0150

Premises

Premises Information
Name of premises

Postal address of
premises or, if none,
ordnance survey map
reference or
description

Postcode

Non-domestic

SUSSEX CENTRAL STORES

NORTH STREET
TURNERS HI LL
RH10 4NS

RH10 4NS



rateable value of £4301 - £33000

premises.

Ground floor retail shop with 2 staff toilet and a kitchen and a office. its around
Describe the 900-1100sqft in size. its situated in the centre of Turners Hill village. this is a Village
premises Convenience store with off licence. we have CCTV and Varisure Security Alarm.

Current Licence

Current Premises Licence

Please

describe 1) Extend the tines for sale of alcohol & opening hours :- Currently the |icensing
briefly, time for Monday to Saturday is fromWuld |like to change

the Monday to Saturday opening tine to 7:00amto 23:00 &

nature of Sundays 9amto 22: 30

the

proposed 2) change of shop layout has changed- we have moved the counter fromfront of the
variation shop to rear

Can you
upload
the
premises
licence or
relevant
part of it
now?

Yes

Attach
the
premises
licence

Operating Schedule

Operating Schedule

Do you want the proposed variation to have effect as soon as possible? yes

Activities Guidance

Which types of licensable activity will you be provisioning? Supply of alcohol
Activity

Supply of Alcohol

Supply of Alcohol

Type of Activity Supply of Alcohol
Monday,Tuesday,Wednesday,

Please indicate standard days of Supply of Alcohol Thursday,Friday,Saturday,
Sunday

Please indicate the standard days and timings. Provide times using the 24 hour clock.

Monday
Monday from 07:00
Monday to 23:00
Tuesday
Tuesday from 07:00

Tuesday to 23:00



Wednesday
Wednesday from
Wednesday to
Thursday
Thursday from
Thursday to
Friday

Friday from
Friday to
Saturday
Saturday from
Saturday to
Sunday
Sunday from
Sunday to

Where will the supply of alcohol take place?

State any seasonal variations

Non standard timings. Where the club intends to use the premises for the
supply of alcohol at different times from those listed above, please list

Hours premises is open to the public

Hours premises is open to the public

Type of Activity

Please indicate standard days of Hours premises is open to the public

07:00
23:00

07:00
23:00

07:00
23:00

07:00

23:00

09:00
22:30

Indoors

none

none

Hours premises is open to the public

Monday,Tuesday,Wednesday,
Thursday,Friday,Saturday,Sunday

Please indicate the standard days and timings. Provide times using the 24 hour clock.

Monday
Monday from
Monday to
Tuesday
Tuesday from
Tuesday to
Wednesday
Wednesday from
Wednesday to
Thursday
Thursday from
Thursday to
Friday

Friday from

07:00

23:00

07:00

23:00

07:00

23:00

07:00
23:00

07:00



Friday to
Saturday
Saturday from
Saturday to
Sunday
Sunday from

Sunday to

State any seasonal variations

Non standard timings. Where the club intends to use the premises for the

23:00

07:00
23:00

09:00
22:30

none

none

at different times from those listed above, please list

Current Conditions

Current Licence Conditions

Please identify those conditions currently imposed on the licence which you believe could be removed as

o . none
a consequence of the proposed variation you are seeking.
Adult Entertainment
Adult Entertainment
Please highlight any adult entertainment or services, activities, or other entertainment or matters ancillary none

to the use of the premises that may give rise to concern in respect of children.

Objectives

Licensing Objectives

Please list here steps you will
take to promote all four
licensing objectives together.

The prevention of crime and
disorder

Public safety

The prevention of public
nuisance

The protection of children from
harm

Prevention of Crime and Disorder. Prevention of Public Nuisance.
Public Safety. Protection of Children from harm.

having CCTV and keep an eye on shop theft making sure no disorder making
sure no fights occurs.

Making sure everyone is safe in the premises that includes Fire safety and first
Aid and doing risk asss

Making sure no unwanted noises and disturbances and making sure no anti-
social behaviours.

Preventing underage sales by every age restricted items scanned on the till
will ask for age check on screen and by voice prompt. preventing underage
exposure to inappropriate contents.
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